Specification for Approval
Date: 2010/03/22
Customer :
TAI-TECH P/N: SWI0402F-SERIES
CUSTOMER P/N:
DESCRIPTION:
QUANTITY: pcs
TAI-TECH Advanced Electronics Co., Ltd

Part Number Inductance
(nH)
Tolerance
Test Frequency
(Hz)
Q @ 250MHz
min.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
DCR
( ) max.
SRF
(MHz) min.
SWI0402F-1N0  1.0 B,S 0.1V/250M 16 1360 0.054 7000
SWI0402F-2N0 2.0 B,S 0.1V/250M 16 1040 0.084 7000
SWI0402F-2N2 2.2 B,S 0.1V/250M 19 960 0.084 7000
SWI0402F-2N7 2.7 B,S 0.1V/250M 19 840 0.095 7000
SWI0402F-3N3 3.3 B,S 0.1V/250M 19 840 0.079 7000
SWI0402F-3N9 3.9 B,S 0.1V/250M 19 840 0.079 6000
SWI0402F-5N2 5.2 B,J,K 0.1V/250M 20 640 0.120 4800
SWI0402F-5N6 5.6 B,J,K 0.1V/250M 20 760 0.099 4700
SWI0402F-6N8 6.8 B,J,K 0.1V/250M 20 680 0.099 4800
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
TAI-TECH
P2
Part Number Inductance
(nH)
Tolerance
Test Frequency
(Hz)
Q @ 250MHz
min.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
DCR
( ) max.
SRF
(MHz) min.
SWI0402F-8N2 8.2 B,J,K 0.1V/250M 21 680 0.136 4400
SWI0402F-8N5 8.5 B,J,K 0.1V/250M 24 680 0.150 4400
SWI0402F-9N0 9.0 B,J,K 0.1V/250M 24 680 0.170 3900
SWI0402F-10N 10 G,J,K 0.1V/250M 21 480 0.240 3900
SWI0402F-12N 12 G,J,K 0.1V/250M 24 640 0.168 3600
SWI0402F-15N 15 G,J,K 0.1V/250M 24 560 0.204 3300
SWI0402F-18N 18 G,J,K 0.1V/250M 24 420 0.276 3100
SWI0402F-22N 22 G,J,K 0.1V/250M 24 400 0.360 2800
SWI0402F-27N 27 G,J,K 0.1V/250M 24 400 0.360 2500
SWI0402F-33N 33 G,J,K 0.1V/250M 24 400 0.450 2400
SWI0402F-39N 39 G,J,K 0.1V/250M 25 200 0.660 2100
SWI0402F-43N 43 G,J,K 0.1V/250M 25 175 0.744 2000
SWI0402F-47N 47 G,J,K 0.1V/250M 20 175 0.792 2100
SWI0402F-56N 56 G,J,K 0.1V/250M 22 175 0.780 1800
SWI0402F-68N 68 G,J,K 0.1V/250M 22 150 0.912 1600
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
TAI-TECH